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Description:

Iltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Material:

Total length (mm):

Total width (mm):

Total height (mm):

Net weight (kg):

Length without foot plate (mm):
Width without foot plate (mm):
Color:

Foot plate length (mm):

Foot plate width (mm):

Foot plate height (mm):

Foot plate color:

Area of application:

Mounting location:

Mounting:

Number of mounting holes:
Fixing included:

Tested to withstand force (Joule):
Vehicle weight equivalent (kg):
Vehicle equivalent speed (km/h):

Equivalent angle of impact:

Deformation under maximal force (mm):

Chemical Resistance:
Temperature Range:
CO2/ms:
Recyclability:
Warranty:

Brand:

Country of origin:

Eclass 10.1 Nr.:

Bollard '‘Bravo' 1200mm, with rotatable lug

DFBO50-30
4250912311343
39269097
Polyethylene
225

225

1216

15,9

225

225

yellow - black
225

225

10

black

indoor and outdoor use
ground

bolting

4

Mounting material included
2.000J

2.000 kg

5,1 km/h

90°

250
high-ISO/TR 10358
-10° up to +50°
18,5 kg

100%

5 years

d-flexx

DK

40020209




