



Description:	Bollard 'Bravo' 1200mm, with rotatable lug
Item number:	DFBO50-30
GTIN:	4250912311343
Customs tariff number:	39269097
Material:	Polyethylene
Total length (mm):	225
Total width (mm):	225
Total height (mm):	1216
Net weight (kg):	15,9
Length without foot plate (mm):	225
Width without foot plate (mm):	225
Color:	yellow - black
Foot plate length (mm):	225
Foot plate width (mm):	225
Foot plate height (mm):	10
Foot plate color:	black
Area of application:	indoor and outdoor use
Mounting location:	ground
Mounting:	bolting
Number of mounting holes:	4
Fixing included:	Mounting material included
Tested to withstand force (Joule):	2.000 J
Vehicle weight equivalent (kg):	2.000 kg
Vehicle equivalent speed (km/h):	5,1 km/h
Equivalent angle of impact:	90°
Deformation under maximal force (mm):	250
Chemical Resistance:	high-ISO/TR 10358
Temperature Range:	-10° up to +50°
CO2 / m <sup>3</sup> :	18,5 kg
Recyclability:	100%
Warranty:	5 years
Brand:	d-flexx
Country of origin:	DK
Eclass 10.1 Nr.:	

